COATED ABRASIVES /
Order line: 01208 269898 - log on to: www.adpdiamex.co.uk90
Widely used by decorators. Heavy duty hand and light machine
use
Quality finishing paper, lightweight, flexible, ideal for contours
The high performance aluminium oxide abrasive surface is ideal
for sanding most surfaces, and the ‘hook’and ‘loop’ attachment
system means that the sheet can be changed quickly and easily.
The sheets fit most brands of delta sanders taking 94mm sheets.
Code Grit Holes Box Qty Box £
DSS50 50 6 15 2.27
DSS80 80 6 15 2.27
DSS120 120 6 15 2.27
Code Grit Length  Mtr Each £
4153400140 40 5 5.7
4153400160 60 5 4.68
4153400180 80 5 4.15
4153400112 120 5 3.72
4151110140 40 50 33.65
4151110160 60 50 25.95
4151110180 80 50 23.95
4151110110 100 50 22.28
4151110112 120 50 22.28
4151110115 150 50 22.28
4151110118 180 50 22.28
4151110125 250 50 22.28
Code Grit Length  Mtr Each £
0251100180 80 50 26.92
0251100110 100 50 23.40
0251100112 120 50 24.40
0251100115 150 50 25.40
0251100118 180 50 26.40
0251100122 220 50 27.40
0251100125 240 50 28.40
0251100128 280 50 29.40
0251100132 320 50 30.40
0251100141 400 50 31.40
0251100151 500 50 32.40
Code Size Grit Holes Box Qty Box £
OSS450 125 50 8 15 5.51
OSS480 125 80 8 15 5.51
OSS420 125 120 8 15 5.51
OSS550 150 50 6 15 5.89
OSS580 150 80 6 15 5.89
OSS5120 150 120 6 15 5.89
We have access to a wide range of sanding sheets for power
tools from a variety of leading manufacturers. If you are having
difficulty finding the correct disc, sheet or belt for your machine,
please let us  know and we will do our best to obtain it for you.
Code Size Grit Box Qty Box £
RBSD124 100 24 25 10.71
RBSD136 100 36 25 10.71
RBSD160 100 60 25 9.82
RBSD180 100 80 25 8.93
RBSD1100 100 100 25 8.93
RBSD1120 100 120 25 8.93
Code Size Grit Box Qty Box £
RBSD524 178 24 25 27.68
RBSD536 178 36 25 26.79
RBSD560 178 60 25 24.11
RBSD580 178 80 25 22.32
RBSD5100 178 100 25 22.32
RBSD5120 178 120 25 22.32
Code Size Grit Box Qty Box £
RBSD324 115 24 25 13.39
RBSD336 115 36 25 12.5
RBSD360 115 60 25 12.5
RBSD380 115 80 25 10.71
RBSD3100 115 100 25 10.71
RBSD3120 115 120 25 10.71
Code Size Grit Box Qty Box £
RBSD424 125 24 25 14.06
RBSD436 125 36 25 13.28
RBSD460 125 60 25 11.72
RBSD480 125 80 25 11.72
RBSD4100 125 100 25 13.39
RBSD4120 125 120 25 11.72
SANDING - PAPER ROLLS - 115mm x 5mtr
Jepuflex Plus Floor Sanding Sheets 205x470mm Notched.
High quality notched sheets for professional floor sanding
machines.
Code Size Grit Type Qty £
FSD524 178 24 Silicon Carbide 1 0.71
FSD560 178 60 Aluminium Oxide 1 0.38
FSD580 178 80 Aluminium Oxide 1 0.31
FSD5100 178 100 Aluminium Oxide 1 0.31
FSD5120 178 120 Aluminium Oxide 1 0.31
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
FSS205X470X36 36 50 54.11
FSS205X471X40 40 50 44.54
FSS205X472X60 60 50 33.75
FSS205X473X80 80 50 29.81
FSS205X474X100 100 50 25.65
FSS205X475X120 120 50 25.65
SANDING - FLOOR SHEETS
SANDING - FLOOR DISCS
SANDING - RESIN DISCS - 178MM X 22MM
SANDING - RESIN DISCS - 100MM X 16MM
SANDING - RESIN DISCS - 115MM X 22MM
SANDING - RESIN DISCS - 125MM X 22MM
SANDING - ORBITAL DISC
SANDING - carat - flexible rolls SANDING - delta sheets
\ COATED ABRASIVES
91ALL PRICES STATED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 17.5% (UK) - ALL MEASUREMENTS STATED ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB75X457X40 40 10 12.25
SB75X457X60 60 10 11.95
SB75X457X80 80 10 10.69
SB75X457X100 100 10 9.75
SB75X457X120 120 10 9.75
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB75X480X40 40 10 10.69
SB75X480X60 60 10 9.79
SB75X480X80 80 10 9.12
SB75X480X100 100 10 8.78
SB75X480X120 120 10 8.78
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB75X533X40 40 10 11.70
SB75X533X60 60 10 10.58
SB75X533X80 80 10 10.02
SB75X533X100 100 10 9.90
SB75X533X120 120 10 9.90
SB75X533X150 150 10 9.90
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB100X620X40 40 10 17.10
SB100X620X60 60 10 15.19
SB100X620X80 80 10 14.18
SB100X620X100 100 10 13.72
SB100X620X120 120 10 13.72
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB105X620X40 40 10 14.52
SB105X620X60 60 10 12.15
SB105X620X80 80 10 11.25
SB105X620X100 100 10 10.92
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB100X560X40 40 10 12.94
SB100X560X60 60 10 11.37
SB100X560X80 80 10 10.46
SB100X560X100 100 10 10.12
SB100X560X120 120 10 10.12
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB100X610X40 40 10 13.27
SB100X610X50 50 10 14.74
SB100X610X60 60 10 11.59
SB100X610X80 80 10 10.69
SB100X610X100 100 10 10.35
SB100X610X120 120 10 10.35
SB100X610X150 150 10 10.35
SB100X610X180 180 10 10.35
SB100X610X240 240 10 10.35
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB75X510X40 40 10 11.95
SB75X510X60 60 10 10.95
SB75X510X80 80 10 10.79
SB75X510X100 100 10 9.95
SB75X510X120 120 10 9.95
Code Grit Box Qty Box £
SB100X915X40 40 1 3.64
SB100X915X60 60 1 3.21
SB100X915X80 80 1 3.04
SB100X915X100 100 1 2.96
SB100X915X120 120 1 2.96
SB100X915X150 150 1 2.96
75x457mm
75x533mm
100x620mm
75x480mm
100x560mm
105x620mm
75x510mm
100x610mm
100x915mm
Sanding - Belts